
Date City Topic Time Contact Cost 
 

5/2/2024 
 

On-Line 
Sweet Dreams! 

Pathways: Program Health & Safety 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/6/2024 

 
On-Line 

Going Beyond Praise 
Pathways: Child Growth & Development 

 
6 - 7 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/6/2024 

 
On-Line 

Child Care Essentials: Reducing the Risk of SIDS 
Pathways: Program Health & Safety 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/7/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 
Pathways: Program Health & Safety 

 
6:30 - 10 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/9/2024 

 
On-Line 

Mindful Moments! 
Pathways: Guidance & Behavior Management 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/13/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Approaches to Learning 
Pathways: Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/13/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Preschoolers 
Pathways: Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/16/2024 

 
On-Line 

Ready, Set, Move! 
Pathways: Child Growth & Development 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/18/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Certified First Aid 
Pathways: Program Health & Safety 

 
1 – 3:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/18/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 
Pathways: Program Health & Safety 

 
8:30 a.m. - Noon 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/21/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

A Bit About Biting 
Pathways: Guidance & Behavior Management 

 
6 - 7 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/21/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Infants 
Pathways: Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/23/2024 

 
On-Line 

We Are What We Eat! 
Pathways: Nutrition for Children 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/25/2024 

 
Yankton 

Hooray for Lesson Plans 
Pathways: Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
10 - 11 a.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/25/2024 

 
Yankton 

Thinking Outside the Box 
Pathways: Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
9 - 10 a.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
5/28/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 
Pathways: Program Health & Safety 

 
6:30 - 10 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 


