Date	City	Торіс	Time	Contact	Cost
5/2/2024	On-Line	Sweet Dreams! Pathways: Program Health & Safety	6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/6/2024	On-Line	Going Beyond Praise Pathways: Child Growth & Development	6 - 7 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/6/2024	On-Line	Child Care Essentials: Reducing the Risk of SIDS Pathways: Program Health & Safety	7 - 8 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/7/2024	Sioux Falls	Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR Pathways: Program Health & Safety	6:30 - 10 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/9/2024	On-Line	Mindful Moments! Pathways: Guidance & Behavior Management	6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/13/2024	Sioux Falls	Approaches to Learning Pathways: Age-Appropriate Planning	6:30 - 7:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/13/2024	Sioux Falls	Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Preschoolers Pathways: Age-Appropriate Planning	7:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/16/2024	On-Line	Ready, Set, Move! Pathways: Child Growth & Development	6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/18/2024	Sioux Falls	Certified First Aid Pathways: Program Health & Safety	1 – 3:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/18/2024	Sioux Falls	Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR Pathways: Program Health & Safety	8:30 a.m Noon	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/21/2024	Sioux Falls	A Bit About Biting Pathways: Guidance & Behavior Management	6 - 7 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/21/2024	Sioux Falls	Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Infants Pathways: Age-Appropriate Planning	7 - 8 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/23/2024	On-Line	We Are What We Eat! Pathways: Nutrition for Children	6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/25/2024	Yankton	Hooray for Lesson Plans Pathways: Age-Appropriate Planning	10 - 11 a.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/25/2024	Yankton	Thinking Outside the Box Pathways: Age-Appropriate Planning	9 - 10 a.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
5/28/2024	Sioux Falls	Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR Pathways: Program Health & Safety	6:30 - 10 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0